RFB 2020-047
Title:
Dept:
Contact:
Opening:

DPW / ENGINEERS

WEDNESDAY 12/16/2020

LESLIE BOULTON / BRENDA GOWE

NORTH SANFORD RD (CR241) BRIDGE OVER OQUAGA CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

BIDDERS > > > >

R. DeVincentis

Bette & Cring

Bothar

Ing Civil

Winn
Construction

Wm. Keller &
sSons

Vector
Construction

Procon
Contracting

Digital Copy

Addenda

Bid Proposal Form

Bid Bond

Non-Collusion Bidding Certification

Offerer's Affirmation of Understanding

Offerer Disclosure of Prior
Non-Responsibility Determination
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Lobbying Activities Discolsure

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

DBE Utilization Goal

Contractor's Qualification Statement

Contractor/Sub-Contractor Questionnaire

Contractor's Election Law Statement

Contractor's Gifts Law Statement

Iranian Energy Divestment Certification

Executive Order 177

Contractor's Stormwater Certification

W-9

X| X[ X| X| X| X| X[ X]| X

X| X[ X| X| X| X| X[ X| X
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Bidder's Checklist

X| X| X| X| X[ X[ X[ X| X| X
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Total Sum Base Bid (pg. 27)

$1,357,000.00

$1,208,058.00

$1,396,746.40

$1,168,644.00

$1,199,899.50

$1,208,909.40

$1,301,680.27

$1,288,000.00

Alternate 1 (pg. 28)

$35,998.00

$36,652.96

$65,850.00

$37,325.50

$33,196.00

$40,602.50

$44,902.96

$39,096.00

Alternate 2 (pg. 29)

$84,963.00

$89,714.10

$65,566.90

$66,324.30

$89,894.50

$81,621.20

$96,364.50

$71,012.20




