RFB 2020-047

Title: NORTH SANFORD RD (CR241) BRIDGE OVER OQUAGA CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

Dept: DPW / ENGINEERS

Contact: LESLIE BOULTON / BRENDA GOWE

Opening: WEDNESDAY 12/16/2020

$BIDDERS \rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarrow$	R. DeVincentis	Bette & Cring	Bothar	Ing Civil	Winn Construction	Wm. Keller & Sons	Vector Construction	Procon Contracting
Digital Copy	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Addenda	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Bid Proposal Form	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Bid Bond	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Non-Collusion Bidding Certification	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Offerer's Affirmation of Understanding	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Offerer Disclosure of Prior Non-Responsibility Determination	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Lobbying Activities Discolsure	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
DBE Utilization Goal	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Contractor's Qualification Statement	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Contractor/Sub-Contractor Questionnaire	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Contractor's Election Law Statement	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Contractor's Gifts Law Statement	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Iranian Energy Divestment Certification	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Executive Order 177	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Contractor's Stormwater Certification	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
W-9	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Bidder's Checklist	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Total Sum Base Bid (pg. 27)	\$1,357,000.00	\$1,208,058.00	\$1,396,746.40	\$1,168,644.00	\$1,199,899.50	\$1,208,909.40	\$1,301,680.27	\$1,288,000.00
Alternate 1 (pg. 28)	\$35,998.00	\$36,652.96	\$65,850.00	\$37,325.50	\$33,196.00	\$40,602.50	\$44,902.96	\$39,096.00
Alternate 2 (pg. 29)	\$84,963.00	\$89,714.10	\$65,566.90	\$66,324.30	\$89,894.50	\$81,621.20	\$96,364.50	\$71,012.20